Meaztegi
Golf Club
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RUTA

DEL VINO DE GOLF

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2026 BODEGAS MARQUES DE VITORIA
Club de Golf Meaztegi
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JUGADOR
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
YARNOZ MACAYA, JAVIER

VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS
ANDREOCCI, LILIANA

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

DE LAIGLESIA, PABLO

OSETE NAVARRO, FCO JOSE

MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

LESMES ZABALEGUI, SANTIAGO
BARRON UBIS, JOSE FRANCISCO

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANGEL MARIA

ORBEGOZO GARATE, PEDRO
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
TAPIA GARCIA, JORGE

LATORRE MURGA, LUIS
ITOIZURDANIZ, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS

URGOITI MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

HERNANDEZ DEL CID, EUGENIO
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL
SOLLOA MANDOZA, ABDON

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL
OLAETXEA PASCUAL, INAKI
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

ESAIN GARACOCHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
SANTOLAYAJIMENEZ, JAVIER

PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL

VIRTO RUIZ, JOSE ANGEL

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

IZAGIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO

DEL PALACIO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FCO, JAVIER
PEREZ DE MENDIOLA, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCES LARREA, MARISA

ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
URRUTIKOETXEA GARCIA, OSCAR
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

HERNANI GIL, FCO JAVIER

ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARIO
SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
ALVAREZ ALONSO, DAVID

Hcp
1,2
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18,5
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Fecha: 3-mar-2026

LICENCIA
4402009690
RLO6369560
VB05170188
VB09381076
VB09908062
VB10724807
4405209536
VB04240027
RLO6933013
VB08150850
4401199761
RLO6819812
RLO5187245
VB04190326
VB10284048
4405198756
4402753759
4411991407
VB10263567
VB08088435
VB09286767
RLO5409071
VB04242233
VB08220859
4402381293
RLO5384826
RLO5423164
VB10112106
4402282430
CM04947212
RLO5384767
VB10090465
4405745573
VB09240586
VB10160238
VB10316217
VB09324081
VB04077665
4402391362
VB04052643
VB05241255
4402152689
VB10399683
VB05313623
RLO5319392
VB05079817
VB10203255
4401282434
VB08341197
VB09240574
VB09383113
VB07729315
4405166556
VB05727986
VB07096941
RLO6378308
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GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
1ZK1
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA X
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA X
RIOJAALTA
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI1
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
1ZK1
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
RIOJAALTA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
RIOJAALTA
RIOJAALTA
1ZK1
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
RIOJAALTA
1ZK1
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
1ZK1
1ZK1
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ X
1ZK1
SOJUELA
RIOJAALTA
MEAZTEGI X
1ZK1
GORRAIZ X
LARRABEA
SUPLENTE
RIOJAALTA
ZUIA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
SOJUELA
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COCHE C.ELEC
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Meaztegi
Golf Club
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Club de Golf Meaztegi

HORA
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JUGADOR

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER
ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER
GORROCHATEGUI ; INIGO

IPINA ECHANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL

EVANGELIO SAENZ, EDUARDO
IGARZABAL ELORZA, INAKI

CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA
MONTERO PEJENAUTE, ALBERTO
BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
AGURIONDO SALABERRI, JOSE MIGUEL
URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRENA
ETXARRI ECHEVERRIA, INAKI
GOIKOETXEA VIGURI, ADOLFO
ALONSO PAEZ, MATIAS

ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
OROZ UGARTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GORRINO-BEASCOA ECHEVARRIA, JUAN BL

DEL RIO BARREIRO, M2 CARMEN

CAMPOS CACIGAS, FRANCISCO GONZALO

TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
ARCE ABASCAL, SILVER

SESE MADRAZO, JUAN PEDRO
ZUBIAZABALETA, MIKEL

ARBIZU GORRICHO, MIGUEL ANGEL
DELASOTA GALDIZ, RICARDO BORJA
RONCAL GUARDIA, JUAN CARLOS
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
MURNOZ RUIZ, ANTOLIN

DIAZ PALACIOS, CARLOS

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
VELASCO ARGOMANIZ, RAUL
EIZAGUIRRE ALVEAR, SOLEDAD
CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
INCHAURZA AGOS, ALFREDO
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO JUAN
MARURI HERNAEZ, INAKI

ARRONDO MUGICA, ARANTZAZU
CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
GOROSTIZATELLERIA, IGOR
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA
ANDIABERROJALBIZ, ANDER
NAVARRO LANZAGORTA, ARTURO
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO
MEZQUIRIZ ROUGET, JOAQUIN
SIMON LIBERAL, ALBERTO

RUTA

DEL VINO DE GOLF

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2026 BODEGAS MARQUES DE VITORIA

Hcp
20,5
25,1
28,0
29,7
19,1
19,1
19,3
19,8
17,3
19,8
19,9
19,9
20,0
20,1
20,1
20,8
20,3
20,7
20,8
20,9
21,5
21,5
21,8
21,9
22,2
22,6
22,9
23,1
23,7
23,8
24,1
24,1
24,4
24,5
24,5
24,6
25,0
25,2
25,5
25,9
26,4
26,6
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,8
27,1
27,2
27,0
27,2
27,9
29,8
30,0
31,7
32,8
33,8

Fecha: 3-mar-2026

LICENCIA
VB08504184
VB07183507
VB05155416
VB04197418
VB09405495
VB04427291
VB17453845
VB07077999
RLO6368250
VB08365676
4405286990
4409063248
RLO4465375
VB14314718
VB08427794
VB08364024
VB08366525
4402067267
VB07262514
VB04234057
VB08438796
VB08204768
VB05247072
VB05728349
VB26720596
VB05244048
VB05371104
VB09241352
VB26729735
4402646213
VB05780874
4405222140
VB07428278
VB04723199
RLO5401739
VB10327295
4400169386
VB09408518
VB10397744
VB04721345
VB09646457
VB07370690
VB05400749
VB07731190
VB00726396
VB07732285
VB05729025
VB07647501
VB05278523
VB04142874
VB07729147
VB24023519
VB05319398
VB05720125
4409185343
4409457902
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LARRABEA
ZUIA
RIOJAALTA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
RIOJAALTA
ZUIA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
SOJUELA
SUPLENTE
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJAALTA
1ZK1

ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI1
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
SOJUELA
SUPLENTE
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
ZUASTI

HJU
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27
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18
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